U of S One Health Leadership Experience
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE — Aug. 25-27, 2017

2017 ONE HEALTH LEADERSHIP EXPERIENCE — SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, AUG. 25
Evening activities are based at the Radisson Saskatoon

e 5:00 p.m. Bus #1 departs from the Health Science Building loop

e 5:15p.m. Bus #2 departs from the WCVM parking loop (south entrance)
e 5:00 p.m. OHLE registration desk opens (Radisson Saskatoon)

e 5:30 p.m. Cocktails — cash bar (Radisson Saskatoon)

e 6:30 p.m. Dinner (Radisson Saskatoon)

e 7:15p.m. Welcome

. 7:30-9:30 p.m. Presentations and activities

e 9:30 p.m. Buses #1/#2 depart from Radisson Saskatoon to U of S

SATURDAY, AUG. 26
Morning activities are based at the Radisson Saskatoon

e 7:15a.m. Bus #1 departs from Health Sciences building parking loop

e 7:15a.m. Bus #2 departs from WCVM south entrance parking loop

e 7:30a.m. Hot breakfast (Radisson Saskatoon). Registration table is open
. 8:15a.m. Dr. Freeman — welcome

e 8:30-12:30 p.m.  Speakers (45 minutes per speaker; five speakers)

. 12:30 p.m. Lunch

. 1:30 p.m. Buses #1/#2 depart from Radisson Saskatoon to U of S

Afternoon activities are based at the Health Sciences building, U of S

. 1:45 p.m. OHLE Case Study Introduction

e 2:00 p.m. Case Study Session #1 — rooms to be posted
e 3:00 p.m. Refreshment Break (E wing foyer)

e 3:30 p.m. Case Study Session #2 — rooms to be posted
. 4:30 p.m. Plenary Report/Discussion

Evening activities are based at St. Thomas More College, U of S

e 5:15p.m. Adjourn — walk over to St. Thomas More College (Choices cafeteria)
e 5:30 p.m. Reception (complimentary drinks and hors d’oeuvres)
e 6:30 p.m. One Health trivia (approx. 45-60 minutes)
. 7:30 p.m. Wrap up
SUNDAY, AUG. 27

Morning activities are based at the Health Sciences building, U of S

e 8:30a.m. Continental Breakfast (E wing foyer, Health Sciences building)
e 9:00a.m. Sunday morning speaker

e 9:30a.m. Speakers’ panel — One Health leadership

. 10:10 a.m. Dr. Freeman: Leadership session instructions

e 10:15a.m. Break (E wing foyer)

e 10:30a.m. Leadership Session #1 (rooms to be posted)

° 11:30 a.m. Wrap up



